
GR Azlan Johari 590

NR Muhammad Ezuan Nasir Khan 616.0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Zul Haziq Rosli WPA 103.6 100.7 103.0 102.1 100.6 105.0 615.0 -37 x GOLD - GR

2 Mohamad Lutfi Othman NSE 101.2 103.9 101.9 102.2 99.1  101.5 609.8 -32 x SILVER

3 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii TER 101.1 100.2 101.3 101.2 101.1 98.9  603.8 -30 x BRONZE

4 Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Izham PEN 102.5 99.6  101.6 98.4  99.3  101.8 603.2 -26 x

5 Mohamad Ashraf Mohamad Izham PEN 98.5  101.9 99.4  99.0  101.4 101.8 602.0 -29 x

6 Muhamad Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib PAH 96.9  98.2  101.8 102.6 99.5  102.5 601.5 -26 x

7 David Teo Siew Keng SAR 100.3 98.0  101.5 99.2  102.1 98.1  599.2 -29 x

8 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi TER 97.4  100.8 103.1 99.6  99.9  98.3  599.1 -20 x

9 Muhammad Fitri Yaakob MEL 100.9 97.6  100.2 99.7  97.6  101.9 597.9 -31 x

10 Muhammad Syukri Zulkifli SEL 96.7  101.2 102.3 99.7  100.6 97.2  597.7 -25 x

11 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak PRK 99.0  101.4 99.4  100.7 98.7  97.4  596.6 -24 x

12 Ong Choon Shin PEN 99.8  97.6  95.6  98.9  101.5 102.4 595.8 -28 x

13 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi TER 96.9  101.3 100.0 101.1 96.7  98.8  594.8 -28 x

14 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah SEL 101.4 100.6 98.3  98.5  96.4  97.8  593.0 -22 x

15 Muhammad Afiq Fakhri Azmen SEL 97.8  98.5  98.8  98.7  98.8  99.9  592.5 -20 x

16 Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib PAH 99.9  99.7  99.9  97.0  96.2  98.8  591.5 -19 x

17 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh PAH 99.6  96.0  100.5 99.1  95.5  99.7  590.4 -21 x

18 Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar MEL 95.5  96.8  97.5  99.3  101.5 97.5  588.1 -17 x

19 Muhammad Izzuadin Salmi PRK 96.9  101.1 97.7  99.2  95.0  97.1  587.0 -18 x

20 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan NSE 94.7  99.3  99.8  95.3  92.0  99.1  580.2 -19 x

21 Khairul Hazman Mat WPA 91.2  97.5  97.4  96.9  97.1  98.0  578.1 -17 x

22 Iqbal Hazim Nordin JOH 98.5  96.2  91.1  96.1  99.5  96.4  577.8 -18 x

23 Yap Boon Tat PRK 95.8  98.1  97.0  94.5  95.0  96.5  576.9 -13 x

24 Mohamad Zakee Roslee JOH 97.4  100.2 94.7  94.6  95.6  92.3  574.8 -13 x

25 Amir Nur Haiqal Za'anor Fairusli WPA 93.4  94.6  92.2  99.7  97.8  96.7  574.4 -18 x

26 Muhammad Izuddin Tahir MEL 91.9  95.7  91.3  85.5  95.1  92.0  551.5 -8 x

27 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat NSE 95.3  93.8  85.8  90.6  89.1  95.8  550.4 -11 x

28 Muhammad Amir Hayazi PER 89.7  88.7  84.3  96.4  89.7  88.8  537.6 -10 x

29 Muhammad Akmal Mohd. Amri PER 90.2  85.6  89.7  94.7  86.0  82.6  528.8 -11 x

30 Muhammad Nabil Hasbollah PER 75.8  85.1  82.3  79.5  69.1  80.6  472.4 -3 x
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MELAKA N.Sembilan 31/5/2004

Rank Name State
Series

ATM

Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014

PerlisPerlisPerlisPerlis

30 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 2014

FINAL RESULT

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

SAT 31 MAY 2014 START TIME 09:00

RemarkTotal



Mohd. Hameleay Abd. Mutalib

Wang Wen Chuen

Ivan Jayavenkatesh Rao

Razi Aizat Adzha

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak

Loo Jie Ren

1 2 3 4 5 6

PULAU PINANG 300.8 299.1 296.6 296.3 302.2 306.0 1801.0 -83 x GOLD - GR

Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Izham PEN 102.5 99.6  101.6 98.4  99.3  101.8 603.2 -26 x

Mohamad Ashraf Mohamad Izham PEN 98.5  101.9 99.4  99.0  101.4 101.8 602.0 -29 x

Ong Choon Shin PEN 99.8  97.6  95.6  98.9  101.5 102.4 595.8 -28 x

TERENGGANU 295.4 302.3 304.4 301.9 297.7 296.0 1797.7 -78 x SILVER

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii TER 101.1 100.2 101.3 101.2 101.1 98.9  603.8 -30 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi TER 97.4  100.8 103.1 99.6  99.9  98.3  599.1 -20 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi TER 96.9  101.3 100.0 101.1 96.7  98.8  594.8 -28 x

PAHANG 296.4 293.9 302.2 298.7 291.2 301.0 1783.4 -66 x BRONZE

Muhamad Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib PAH 96.9  98.2  101.8 102.6 99.5  102.5 601.5 -26 x

Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib PAH 99.9  99.7  99.9  97.0  96.2  98.8  591.5 -19 x

Rais Abdul Hakim Koh PAH 99.6  96.0  100.5 99.1  95.5  99.7  590.4 -21 x

SELANGOR 295.9 300.3 299.4 296.94 295.8 294.9 1783.2 -67 x

Muhammad Syukri Zulkifli SEL 96.7  101.2 102.3 99.7  100.6 97.2  597.7 -25 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah SEL 101.4 100.6 98.3  98.5  96.4  97.8  593.0 -22 x

Muhammad Afiq Fakhri Azmen SEL 97.8  98.5  98.8  98.7  98.8  99.9  592.5 -20 x

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 288.2 292.8 292.6 298.7 295.5 299.7 1767.5 -72 x

Zul Haziq Rosli WPA 103.6 100.7 103.0 102.1 100.6 105.0 615.0 -37 x

Khairul Hazman Mat WPA 91.2  97.5  97.4  96.9  97.1  98.0  578.1 -17 x

Amir Nur Haiqal Za'anor Fairusli WPA 93.4  94.6  92.2  99.7  97.8  96.7  574.4 -18 x

PERAK 291.7 300.6 294.1 294.4 288.7 291 1760.5 -55 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak PRK 99.0  101.4 99.4  100.7 98.7  97.4  596.6 -24 x

Muhammad Izzuadin Salmi PRK 96.9  101.1 97.7  99.2  95.0  97.1  587.0 -18 x

Yap Boon Tat PRK 95.8  98.1  97.0  94.5  95.0  96.5  576.9 -13 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 291.2 297 287.5 288.1 280.2 296.4 1740.4 -62 x

Mohamad Lutfi Othman NSE 101.2 103.9 101.9 102.2 99.1  101.5 609.8 -32 x

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan NSE 94.7  99.3  99.8  95.3  92.0  99.1  580.2 -19 x

Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat NSE 95.3  93.8  85.8  90.6  89.1  95.8  550.4 -11 x

MELAKA 288.3 290.1 289 284.5 294.2 291.4 1737.5 -56 x

Muhammad Fitri Yaakob MEL 100.9 97.6  100.2 99.7  97.6  101.9 597.9 -31 x

Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar MEL 95.5  96.8  97.5  99.3  101.5 97.5  588.1 -17 x

Muhammad Izuddin Tahir MEL 91.9  95.7  91.3  85.5  95.1  92.0  551.5 -8 x

PERLIS 255.7 259.4 256.3 270.6 244.8 252 1538.8 -24 x

Muhammad Amir Hayazi PER 89.7  88.7  84.3  96.4  89.7  88.8  537.6 -10 x

Muhammad Akmal Mohd. Amri PER 90.2  85.6  89.7  94.7  86.0  82.6  528.8 -11 x

Muhammad Nabil Hasbollah PER 75.8  85.1  82.3  79.5  69.1  80.6  472.4 -3 x
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